© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 17
Guide
Learning Services
Learning Services Price Guide
Learning Services training courses focus on the deployment and integration of Cisco®
advanced technologies. Training courses can be customized to fit your company's
needs. Choose from a variety of learning options, including instructor-led,
virtual-delivery, and self-study workshops, boot camps, and Training on Demand.

TRN-SEAT-K TRN-SEAT-K TRN-SEAT-K $3,000
TRN-SEAT-N TRN-SEAT-N TRN-SEAT-N $3,750
TRN-SEAT-O TRN-SEAT-O TRN-SEAT-O $4,000
TRN-SEAT-Q TRN-SEAT-Q TRN-SEAT-Q $4,500
TRN-SEAT-R TRN-SEAT-R TRN-SEAT-R $6,000
TRN-SEAT-S TRN-SEAT-S TRN-SEAT-S $8,000
Cisco Part Number for Seats (Closed Enrollment)  List Price
United States, Canada, and
Europe
Asia Pacific and Japan Latin America and Emerging
Markets
(in U.S. Dollars)
AS-TRAIN-C AS-TRAIN-C-A AS-TRAIN-C-L $2,500
AS-TRAIN-D AS-TRAIN-D-A AS-TRAIN-D-L $3,000
AS-TRAIN-SEAT-5K AS-TRAIN-SEAT-5K-A AS-TRAIN-SEAT-5K-L $5,000
AS-TRAIN-20 AS-TRAIN-20-A AS-TRAIN-20-L $20,000
AS-TRAIN-25 AS-TRAIN-25-A AS-TRAIN-25-L $25,000
AS-TRAIN-30  AS-TRAIN-30-A  AS-TRAIN-30-L  $30,000
AS-TRAIN-36 AS-TRAIN-36-A AS-TRAIN-36-L $36,000
AS-TRAIN-37 AS-TRAIN-37-A AS-TRAIN-37-L $37,500
AS-TRAIN-40 AS-TRAIN-40-A AS-TRAIN-40-L $40,000
AS-TRAIN-45 AS-TRAIN-45-A AS-TRAIN-45-L $45,000
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 4 of 17
Training Course Name Duration Open Enrollment
Part Number
(per seat)

As with many Cisco products and services, standard uplifts or regional pricing variations apply to Cisco Technical
Education. Following is a list of the pricing for each theater along with the product ID numbers for each packaged
offered.
More Information
For more information about Cisco Technical Education, visit http://www.cisco.com/go/cte.
For all other inquiries, contact cte-info@cisco.com.
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 12 of 17
United States, Canada
Single Technology Package - United States, Canada
User licenses for 1 year List Price SKU (Cisco SCC) Dummy Product ID (Cisco
Commerce Workspace)
Service Level
Single user US$1,000 CON-TRN-CTE-1UL L-TRN-CTE-1UL TRN
Bundle of 50 US$47,000 CON-TRN-CTE-50UL L-TRN-CTE-50UL TRN
Bundle of 200 US$178,000 CON-TRN-CTE-200UL L-TRN-CTE-200UL TRN
Bundle of 500 US$417,000 CON-TRN-CTE-500UL L-TRN-CTE-500UL TRN
All Access Package - United States, Canada
User licenses for 1 year List Price SKU (Cisco SCC) Dummy Product ID (Cisco
Commerce Workspace)
Service Level
Single user US$3,500 CON-TRN-CTE-1U L-TRN-CTE-1U TRN
Bundle of 50 US$165,000 CON-TRN-CTE-50U L-TRN-CTE-50U TRN
Bundle of 200 US$622,000 CON-TRN-CTE-200U L-TRN-CTE-200U TRN
Bundle of 500 US$1,458,000 CON-TRN-CTE-500U L-TRN-CTE-500U TRN
Australia, China, AsiaPac, Latin America
Single Technology Package - Australia, China, AsiaPac, Latin America
User licenses for 1 year List Price SKU (Cisco SCC) Dummy Product ID (Cisco
Commerce Workspace)

Customers can order any combination or quantity of bundles and obtain license keys to install on the Cisco
Modeling Labs server to expand the limit of how many nodes can be simulated in that server. There are product
IDs for additional simulation capacity for 10 nodes, 50 nodes, and 100 nodes. The additional capacity for 50 nodes
has a 5 percent built-in discount in the list price, while the one for 100 nodes has a 10 percent discount in the list
price.
The default term for these subscriptions is 1 year. In the ordering process, you can edit the subscriptions to choose
from 2-year or 3-year durations. The 2-year subscription has a 10 percent built-in discount while the 3-year
subscription has a 20 percent built-in discount. Tables 3 through 8 list the product number and pricing for each
expansion subscription.
Capacity Expansion for 10 Nodes
Table 3. 10-Node Capacity Expansion
Product Number Description List Price
L-CML-CE-10N= CML CE,10 nodes expansion Default to a 1-year subscription price
Table 4. Subscription Selection for a 10-Node Capacity Expansion
SKU Description List Price ($US)
CML-CE-10N-1Y CML CE 10 nodes expansion, 1 Yr US$13,200
CML-CE-10N-2Y CML CE 10 nodes expansion, 2 Yr US$23,760
CML-CE-10N-3Y CML CE 10 nodes expansion, 3 Yr US$31,680
Capacity Expansion for 50 Nodes
Table 5. 50-Node Capacity Expansion
Product Number Description List Price
L-CML-CE-50N= CML CE, 50 nodes expansion Default to a 1-year subscription price
Table 6. Subscription Selection for a 50-Node Capacity Expansion
SKU Description List Price ($US)
CML-CE-50N-1Y CML CE 50 nodes expansion, 1 Yr US$62,700
CML-CE-50N-2Y CML CE 50 nodes expansion, 2 Yr US$112,860
CML-CE-50N-3Y CML CE 50 nodes expansion, 3 Yr US$150,480
Capacity Expansion for 100 Nodes
Table 7. 100-Node Capacity Expansion
Product Number Description List Price
L-CML-CE-100N= CML CE, 100 nodes expansion Default to a 1-year subscription price
Table 8. Subscription Selection for a 100-Node Capacity Expansion
SKU Description List Price ($US)
CML-CE-100N-1Y CML CE 100 nodes expansion, 1 Yr US$118,800
CML-CE-100N-2Y CML CE 100 nodes expansion, 2 Yr US$213,840
CML-CE-100N-3Y CML CE 100 nodes expansion, 3 Yr US$285,120
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 16 of 17
Printed in USA C07-736241-00   7/16